
Renault 4 
Zulassungen

R4 Bestand 
Veränderung Ummeldungen

2004 756 69
2005 701 -55 52
2006 647 -54 43
2007 615 -32 51
2008 595 -20 47
2009 574 -21 36
2010 558 -16 35
2011 537 -21 29
2012 530 -7 35
2013 539 9 44
2014 550 11 51
2015 561 11 48
2016 581 20 57
2017 584 3 44
2018 591 7 48
2019 613 22 54
2020 620 7 42
2021 635 15 60
2022 651 16 53

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Renault 4 Zulassungen 756 701 647 615 595 574 558 537 530 539 550 561 581 584 591 613 620 635 651
R4 Bestand Veränderung -55 -54 -32 -20 -21 -16 -21 -7 9 11 11 20 3 7 22 7 15 16
Ummeldungen 69 52 43 51 47 36 35 29 35 44 51 48 57 44 48 54 42 60 53
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